
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No.  
3 
5 

287 
8 

112 
775 
22 
84 
88 
51 
7 

58 
247 
69 
62 
78 

371 
60 

Name  
Markus Haupt 
Rainer Voith 
Michael Fenzl 
Martin Seufferlein 
Klaus Kreuzer 
Knut Rosenstengel 
Stefan Zengerling 
Johann Pfrombeck 
Klaus Kurzer 
Steffen Schellenberg 
Bernd Totzauer 
Werner Eisel 
Thomas Mönch 
Georg Christgau 
Mathias Koch 
Bodo Weiß 
Heiko Zimara 
Wolfgang Burkholz 

Wohnort  
07819 Triptis 
95707 Thiersheim 
91732 Merkendorf 
91593 Burgbernheim 
95652 Waldsassen 
07619 Schkölen 
90592 Schwarzenbruck 
85435 Erding 
91338 Igensdorf 
92361 Berngau 
91583 Schillingsfürst 
95180 Berg 
96050 Bamberg 
90579 Langenzenn 
96215 Lichtenfels 
08132 Mülsen 
99444 Blankenhain OT Thangelstedt 
91593 Burgbernheim 

Bike  
Kawasaki 
Sherco 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Bewerber/Team  
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

ARROW-FAST Racing Team 

Team Pathen Powersports 
Fang den Meddy 

Club  
MSC Triptis 
MSC Höchstädt i.F. 
MC Ansbach 
MC Ansbach 

MSC Albertshofen 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
MC Ansbach 

MSC Höchstädt i.F. 
MC Mühlhausen 
MC Ansbach 
AMC Hohe Aßlitz  
MC Tauperlitz 

MC Ansbach 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
2 

Total Tm  
15:42.991 
15:54.649 
16:10.201 
16:23.467 
16:45.013 
17:32.950 
17:35.686 
18:39.851 
18:58.452 
15:24.414 
16:01.899 
8:07.611 

5.983 
11.117 

Diff  

11.658 
27.210 
40.476 

1:02.022 
1:49.959 
1:52.695 
2:56.860 
3:15.461 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

3 Runden 
5 Runden 
5 Runden 

Punkte  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Nach Runden sortiert
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54. Höchstädter ADAC Motocross - MX Cup 
Ü50 

1. Wertungslauf 

Rennen (15:00 Zeit) started at 15:08:13 

MX Strecke Höchstädt 1,795 km 

01.10.2022 14:25 


